&
©
5
S
-

cesees o0ttt Il e G eeees
ceees?? u”.mmu g | aeseskifiaaees
o8 Qe “nn@mw g eagin

$0.00
i
%

ecccpyoe

Potential Revenue

o >
o | Clleae> .. coe
e Mm
BB GGy LI el Blee il
..W”co ”.oo-ﬂﬁvvo.-o ecccccoblBecocs ooo”oPLohAo-uo oowco
oot o -o...... *08e,,° | ce ey,
-2 R

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
$0.00

1,352
348
255

1,955

Sellable Capacity

VBC Concert Hall

Mark C. Smith Concert Hall at the Von Braun Center, Capacity: 1,955 Seats

BALCONY OVERHANG TO ROW U

PORTAL 12

PORTAL 10

PORTAL 8

PORTAL 6

PORTAL 4

PORTAL 2

S

PORTAL 1

PORTAL 3

PORTAL &

PORTAL 11 [
Base Price Total Capacity

PORTAL 9

PORTAL 7

BALCONY OVERHANG TO ROW U

Kills

Price Level

© PI

1,352

8
5

4
5

3
2

o P2

® P3

955

Avg / seat: $0.00

Total

Unassigned Seats



