

Price Level	Base Price	Total Capacity	Kills	Sellable Capacity	Total
• P1	-	1,352	0	1,352	\$0.00
• P2	-	348	0	348	\$0.00
• P3	-	255	0	255	\$0.00
Total	Avg / seat: \$0.00	1,955	0	1,955	\$0.00
Unassigned Seats	-	0	-	-	-